Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
470-T20-1/470-T55-1
5/16" Bits Torx® 36 mm, Pack 2 Pcs
PRODUCT DETAILS
• For Torx® head screws
• 5/16" hex drive
• Rugged and tough bits
• Zinc phosphate finish
• High performance alloy steel
• For use with striking type impact screwdriver
(470011)
• Available in plastic bag of 2 pieces
• DIN 3126 and ISO 1173 Style C 8
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
470-T20-1 2 T 20 3.86 mm 36 mm 21 g
470-T25-1 2 T 25 4.43 mm 36 mm 22 g
470-T27-1 2 T 27 4.99 mm 36 mm 24 g
470-T30-1 2 T 30 5.52 mm 36 mm 24 g
470-T40-1 2 T 40 6.65 mm 36 mm 27 g
470-T45-1 2 T 45 7.82 mm 36 mm 27 g
470-T50-1 2 T 50 8.83 mm 36 mm 27 g
470-T55-1 2 T 55 11.22 mm 36 mm 28 g
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers & Socket Drivers category:
Click to view products by  IRIMO manufacturer: